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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  32   Women Hammer Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 10:00 AM
West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 244-00 2021 Janee Kassanavoid

Collegiate: 254-10 6/9/2022 Camryn Rogers

LSU: 220-04 2021 Emma Robbins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached887 Autavia Fluker _________1

Minnesota FR671 Isabelle Schmidt _________2

Miami (Fla.) SO581 Calea Jackson _________3

Alabama FR24 Noelle Igberaese _________4

Minnesota SO666 Ella Pavlovich _________5

Auburn SR216 Maura Huwalt _________6

Miami (Fla.) SR578 Erikka Hill _________7

Ole Miss SO752 Skylar Soli _________8

Minnesota SO675 Hadley Streit _________9

Ole Miss SO748 Akaoma Odeluga _________10

Minnesota SO664 Anthonett Nabwe _________11

Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 11:15 AM
West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 253-08 2002 Andreas Haklits

Collegiate: 268-10 5/19/1995 Balazs Kiss

LSU: 240-03 2018 Jake Norris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama JR63 Tommy Danner _________1

Minnesota FR690 Jordan Dunigan _________2

Ole Miss SR762 Costen Campion _________3

Miami (Fla.) SO629 Heath Vernor _________4

Auburn JR259 John Leonard _________5

Ole Miss JR772 Mason Hickel _________6

Auburn SR261 Kyle Moison _________7

Alabama SR51 Ruben Banks _________8

Alabama SR65 Robert Decker _________9

FORTIUS366 Terrell Webb _________10

Auburn SR249 Kyle Brown _________11

Ole Miss JR788 Bryson Smith _________12

Ole Miss SR763 Jake Dalton _________13

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:15 PM
Final

Stadium: 42.12 2017 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

Collegiate: 41.55 6/8/2023 Texas

J. Alfred, E. Abba, R. Adelebe, K. Davis

LSU: 42.05 2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

AMiami (Fla.) _________4

1) #566 Iyonna Codd FR 2) #573 Sophie Haag SO

3) #575 Sanaa Hebron SO 4) #594 Alyssa Robinson SR

ALSU _________5

1) #507 Machaeda Linton JR 2) #524 Nasya Williams FR

3) #481 Aniyah Bigam SO 4) #492 Tima Godbless SO

AGeorgia _________6

1) #375 Sanaa Frederick FR 2) #376 Sole Frederick FR

3) #383 Kaila Jackson JR 4) #389 Dejanea Oakley JR

AMinnesota _________7

1) #637 Zariyah Black SR 2) #648 Victory Godah SO

3) #654 Kendra Kelley SR 4) #659 Maja Maunsbach SR

 _________8

 _________9
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:20 PM
Final

Stadium: 37.90 2023 LSU

B Hicklin, D Camel, D Fleming, G Oghenebrume

Collegiate: 37.90 5/23/2023 LSU

B. Hicklin, D. Fleming, D. Camel, G. Oghenebrume

LSU: 37.90 2023 LSU

B. Hicklin, D. Fleming, D. Camel, G. Oghenebrume

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AOle Miss _________3

1) #757 Iangelo Atkinstall-Daley SR 2) #795 Jordan Urrutia FR

3) #792 Wesley Todd FR 4) #780 Joseph Michel JR

AArkansas _________4

1) #201 Tevijon Williams JR 2) #188 Jaden Smith JR

3) #195 Connor Washington SR 4) #157 Jordan Anthony SO

5) #177 Steven McElroy JR 6) #171 Juriad Hughes FR

AAuburn _________5

1) #254 Azeem Fahmi JR 2) #241 Kanyinsola Ajayi SO

3) #260 Dario Matau SR 4) #250 Makanakaishe Charamba SR

AGeorgia _________6

1) #404 Brody Buffington FR 2) #409 Jehlani Gordon SO

3) #417 Micah Larry SO 4) #405 Shemar Chambers SR

5) #408 Will Floyd SO

AFlorida _________7

1) #314 Justin Braun JR 2) #324 Garrett Fox JR

3) #357 Malique Smith-Band SO 4) #364 Jaden Wiley FR

AMiami (Fla.) _________8

1) #624 Caine Stanley FR 2) #612 Carter Cukerstein JR

3) #627 Ashton Torns SO 4) #630 Lance Ward SR

 _________9

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:25 PM
Final

Stadium: 4:09.85 1987 Suzy Favor

Collegiate: 3:59.90 6/7/2009 Jenny Barringer

LSU: 4:09.06 2024 Lorena Rangel-Batres

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama SR36 Jami Reed _________1

Tulane FR840 Dorcas Naibei _________2

LSU FR516 Yuya Sawada _________3

Arkansas SR153 Sydney Thorvaldson _________4

Ole Miss JR722 Sophie Baumann _________5

Track-Smith885 Cindy Bourdier _________6

LSU SO502 Emerald Kehr _________7

Arkansas FR142 Olivia Pielemeier _________8

Ole Miss SR720 Beth Arentz _________9

LSU FR483 Edna Chepkemoi _________10

Arkansas SO148 Mackenzie Rogers _________11

LSU JR519 Svenya Stoyanoff _________12

LSU FR521 Natalie Venkataraman _________13

_________14

_________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss FR737 Ella Johnson _________1

Arkansas SO155 Bradley Weimer _________2

LSU SR499 Gwyneth Hughes _________3

LSU SR509 Sophie Martin _________4

LSU SR487 Hailey Day _________5

LSU JR484 Ella Chesnut _________6

LSU SR518 Addison Stevenson _________7

LSU FR495 Ava Gumb _________8

LSU FR485 Ahry Comer _________9

LSU FR520 Taylor Tarpley _________10

LSU SR510 Carly Nicholson _________11

LSU FR496 Maddie Gump _________12

LSU FR512 Anna Pierce _________13

LSU JR491 Maddie Kate Gardiner _________14

LSU FR514 Grace Rennhoff _________15
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:30 PM
Starting Height - 4.88 (16-0)

4.88 (16-0), 5.03 (16-6), 5.18 (17-0), 5.28 (17-3.75)

5.33 (17-5.75) 5 cm

Stadium: 19-05.50 2019 Mondo Duplantis

Collegiate: 19-08.25 5/11/2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU: 19-08.25 2019 Mondo Duplantis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU SR526 Trey Boucher _________1

Alabama FR91 Pratt McLain _________2

Ole Miss SR778 Ford Maberry _________3

LSU SR525 Kameron Aime _________4

LSU SR530 Beau Domingue _________5

Alabama SR67 Cross Derriso _________6

Louisiana SO438 Teodor Borgius _________7

Ole Miss JR775 Logan Kelley _________8

Ole Miss SR782 Drew O'Connor _________9

Ole Miss SO776 John Kendricks _________10

Minnesota SR713 Jak Urlacher _________11

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:40 PM
Final

Stadium: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Collegiate: 3:33.74 4/13/2022 Eliud Kipsang

LSU: 3:38.41 1995 Passmore Furusa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss JR779 Landen McNair _________1

Tulane JR872 Illia Kunin _________2

Georgia SO426 Conner Rutherford _________3

LSU FR538 Emedy Kiplimo _________4

LSU SO539 Rhen Langley _________5

Georgia SO421 Ryan Olree _________6

Unattached SR894 Peyton Chiasson _________7

Arkansas JR176 Brian Masai _________8

LSU SR561 Jack Wallace _________9

Ole Miss FR770 Ky Hehir _________10

Georgia FR418 Joseph Minecci _________11

LSU SO534 Casey Goetschel _________12

LSU FR559 Michael Vocke _________13

LSU SO552 Trenton Sandler _________14

Ole Miss FR768 Zack Gilbertson _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Ole Miss FR789 Stone Smith _________2

Alabama SR78 Jack Hawes _________3

Walker Ediso JR904 Spencer Werner _________4

Tulane SO871 Silas Kiptanui _________5

LSU SO527 Hugh Carlson _________6

Unattached SO893 Rob Buisson _________7

Alabama SO66 Drew Dennis _________8

Unattached FR900 Thomas Rogers _________9

Alabama FR92 Caleb Millard _________10

Alabama SO84 Thomas Koska _________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:55 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 12.40 2023 Alia Armstrong

Collegiate: 12.36 4/1/2023 Mason Russell

LSU: 12.40 2023 Alia Armstrong

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Minnesota SR659 Maja Maunsbach _________1

HURDLEMECH433 Danae Dyer _________2

Puerto Rico800 Paola Vazquez _________3

HURDLEMECH434 Destiny Huven _________4

More Sports717 Christina Clemons _________5

Tiger Olympi804 Mikiah Brisco _________6

Tiger Olympi802 Alia Armstrong _________7

Auburn SO237 Ana-Liese Torian _________8

Florida FR285 Habiba Harris _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

Unattached908 Michelle Atherly _________2

Miami (Fla.) FR582 Brittney Jennings _________3

LSU FR498 Makeriah Harris _________4

Arkansas SO111 Simone Ballard _________5

Arkansas FR138 Shania Myers _________6

Tiger Olympi803 Shani'a Bellamy _________7

Minnesota SR637 Zariyah Black _________8

_________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Ole Miss FR729 Nyajah Gordon _________3

Miami (Fla.) FR595 Morgan Roundtree _________4

Minnesota FR658 Kennedy Martinson _________5

Alabama FR1 Katelyn Adel _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  23   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:00 PM
West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 220-09 2024 Claudio Romero

Collegiate: 232-11 4/23/2023 Mykolas Alekna

LSU: 220-09 2024 Claudio Romero

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn SR263 John Murray _________1

Miami (Fla.) SO629 Heath Vernor _________2

Alabama SR71 Barry Evans _________3

Minnesota FR690 Jordan Dunigan _________4

LSU JR536 Jaden James _________5

LSU SR545 Jevan Parara _________6

LSU FR535 Chad Hendricks _________7

Miami (Fla.) JR611 Desmond Coleman _________8

Auburn JR242 Seth Allen _________9

Alabama JR59 Christopher Crawford _________10

Alabama JR109 Christopher Young _________11

Unattached910 Milton Ingraham _________12

Alabama JR75 Trevor Gunzell _________13

Event  37   Women Shot Put

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:00 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 64-00.25 2018 Raven Saunders

Collegiate: 65-07.75 3/9/2024 Jaida Ross

LSU: 60-08 2015 Tori Bliss

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU SO480 Leah Acosta _________1

Ole Miss SO752 Skylar Soli _________2

LSU SO506 Ambria Langley _________3

Minnesota FR671 Isabelle Schmidt _________4

Auburn FR222 Camryn Massey _________5

Ole Miss JR736 Opal Jackson _________6

Alabama FR33 Cleo Oye-Agyepong _________7

Ole Miss SO753 Mensi Stiff _________8

Minnesota SO664 Anthonett Nabwe _________9

Auburn JR212 Megan Hague _________10

Ole Miss SO748 Akaoma Odeluga _________11

Event  28   Men High Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:00 PM
Starting Height - 2.01 (6-7)

2.01 (6-7), 2.06 (6-9), 2.11 (6-11), 2.15 (7-0.5)

2.19 (7-2.5), 2.22 (7-3.25) 3 cm

Stadium: 7-08 2024 JuVaughn Harrison

Collegiate: 7-09.75 6/3/1989 Hollis Conway

LSU: 7-08.75 2021 JuVaughn Harrison

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss SR760 Guy Bond _________1

Arkansas FR198 Cooper Williams _________2

Minnesota FR711 Sam Snitker _________3

LSU JR544 Isaac Onuoha _________4

LSU SR529 Kuda Chadenga _________5

LSU FR531 Kam Franklin _________6

Alabama SO106 Khristian Watson _________7

Arkansas SO163 Joshua Blakely _________8

LSU SO537 Justine Jimoh _________9

Arkansas FR194 Scottie Vines _________10

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:05 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 13.28 2021 Robert Dunning

Collegiate: 12.98 6/6/2019 Grant Holloway

LSU: 13.11 2022 Damion Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn SO271 Ja'Kobe Tharp _________1

Arkansas SR187 Brevin Sims _________2

Minnesota SR687 Michael Buchanan _________3

LSU JR554 Jahiem Stern _________4

Florida JR362 Demaris Waters _________5

LSU JR553 Matthew Sophia _________6

Minnesota SR705 Christian Martin _________7

Minnesota SR686 Spencer Brown _________8

Georgia FR414 Jayden Keys _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Arkansas SR196 Marcus Weaver _________4

Florida SR360 Joseph Stravato _________5

Arkansas FR183 Karamoko Sacko _________6

Alabama SO64 Patrick Daves _________7

Auburn SR263 John Murray _________8

_________9
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:15 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 49.13 2023 Briiton Wilson

Collegiate: 48.89 6/8/2024 Nickisha Pryce'

LSU: 50.57 2024 Ella Onojuvwevwo

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Arkansas SR121 Rosey Effiong _________3

Arkansas SO114 Kaylyn Brown _________4

LSU JR511 Ella Onojuvwevwo _________5

Georgia JR389 Dejanea Oakley _________6

Auburn SR219 Vimbayi Maisvorewa _________7

Arkansas JR115 Sanaria Butler _________8

Arkansas SR146 Joanne Reid _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Georgia JR398 Haley Tate _________3

Arkansas FR131 Sanu Jallow _________4

Arkansas SR145 Aaliyah Pyatt _________5

Arkansas SO149 Amirah Sharpe _________6

Arkansas JR119 Kayla Davis _________7

Arkansas SR120 Ashanti Denton _________8

Arkansas SO150 Arianna Sharpe _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Ole Miss JR727 Hannah Foxx _________3

Georgia SO381 Sydney Harris _________4

Miami (Fla.) FR601 Serena Tate _________5

Miami (Fla.) FR566 Iyonna Codd _________6

Miami (Fla.) JR572 Gabriella Grissom _________7

_________8

_________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Arkansas SO140 LilliAnn Nunley _________3

Arkansas JR122 Ainsley Erzen _________4

Miami (Fla.) FR591 Janay Moorer _________5

Minnesota SO634 Laubenra Ben _________6

LSU SR501 Sophia Jungling _________7

Track-Smith885 Cindy Bourdier _________8

_________9

Event  29   Men Long Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:30 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 27-10.25 2000 Melvin Lister

Collegiate: 28-08.25 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

LSU: 27-09.50 2004 John Moffitt, JuVaughn Harrison, 2021

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU FR532 Josiah Gaynor _________1

Alabama JR85 John Landers _________2

LSU SR550 Ronnie Rounds _________3

Minnesota JR715 Waukeem Walters _________4

Ole Miss SR760 Guy Bond _________5

Alabama SR56 Julian Collins _________6

Auburn FR262 Asande Mthembu _________7

Minnesota FR707 Precious Opinion _________8

Arkansas FR171 Juriad Hughes _________9

Arkansas JR174 Link Lindsey _________10

LSU JR558 Jordan Turner _________11

Auburn SO253 Aaron Davis II _________12

Florida SR320 Malcolm Clemons _________13

Auburn SO246 Jay Avery _________14

Arkansas FR182 Uroy Ryan _________15

Arkansas SR173 Henry Kiner _________16

Georgia SO417 Micah Larry _________17

Georgia FR414 Jayden Keys _________18

Event  30   Women Long Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:30 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

Collegiate: 23-05.25 2021 Tara Davis

LSU: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached916 Quanesha Burks _________1

Unattached917 Za'Isha Fraser _________2

LSU SO505 Kaiya Key _________3

Ole Miss FR729 Nyajah Gordon _________4

Ole Miss SR721 Dieusi Armand _________5

Arkansas FR138 Shania Myers _________6

Alabama FR1 Katelyn Adel _________7

Auburn SO234 Shonedra Richardson _________8

Minnesota SR660 Alliyah McNeil _________9

Unattached886 Indya Dotson _________10

Unattached908 Michelle Atherly _________11

Alabama SO23 Mariia Horielova _________12

LSU JR507 Machaeda Linton _________13

Winner's Cir905 Sydney Conley _________14

Arkansas SR141 Funminiyi Olajide _________15

Adidas913 Claire Bryant _________16
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:30 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 44.12 1987 Butch Reynolds

Collegiate: 43.61 6/8/2018 Michael Norman

LSU: 44.29 1999 Derrick Brew

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Florida SR340 Jenoah McKiver _________4

Georgia SO408 Will Floyd _________5

Georgia SR405 Shemar Chambers _________6

Georgia FR422 Ervin Pearson _________7

Florida JR314 Justin Braun _________8

Unattached906 Solomon Strader _________9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Arkansas FR178 Zyaire Nuriddin _________4

Arkansas JR177 Steven McElroy _________5

USA903 Champion Allison _________6

Arkansas JR191 TJ Tomlyanovich _________7

Arkansas JR188 Jaden Smith _________8

Florida SR355 Ashton Schwartzman _________9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Florida SO357 Malique Smith-Band _________3

LSU JR560 Jeremiah Walker _________4

Arkansas SR159 Brandon Battle _________5

Florida SR326 Reheem Hayles _________6

Alabama JR55 Donald Chiyangwa _________7

Arkansas JR190 Tyrice Taylor _________8

Florida SO354 Rios Prude _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Minnesota FR710 Dwyne Smith _________3

Tiger Olympi811 Sean Burrell _________4

LSU FR533 Amal Glasgow _________5

Florida FR358 Nicholas Spikes _________6

Florida JR328 Markevus Jackson _________7

Arkansas SR175 Rivaldo Marshall _________8

Georgia FR406 London Costen _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

Ole Miss JR794 Carson Turner _________2

Arkansas SR193 Jonah Vigil _________3

Arkansas FR160 Kevin Bello _________4

LSU JR546 Jayden Phillip _________5

LSU JR547 Gregory Prince _________6

LSU JR541 Shakeem McKay _________7

Minnesota JR684 Ramy Ayoub _________8

_________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1

Alabama FR102 Andrew Sirras _________2

Ole Miss JR777 Joshua Knox _________3

Alabama FR93 Ryan Nash _________4

Auburn SR269 Luke Roberts _________5

Miami (Fla.) JR631 Sean Watkins _________6

Miami (Fla.) JR617 Robert Joseph _________7

Ole Miss FR784 Alec Reed _________8

_________9

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:45 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 10.85 2017 Aleia Hobbs

Collegiate: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

LSU: 10.75 2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
LSU SO481 Aniyah Bigam _________1

Tiger Olympi805 Rosemary Chukwuma _________2

Florida JR276 Anthaya Charlton _________3

Tiger Olympi808 Kortnei Johnson _________4

HURDLEMECH435 Alana Reid _________5

Tiger Olympi806 Thelma Davies _________6

LSU SO492 Tima Godbless _________7

Georgia JR383 Kaila Jackson _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Auburn SO234 Shonedra Richardson _________1

Minnesota SO648 Victory Godah _________2

Alabama FR32 Precious Nzeakor _________3

Georgia FR375 Sanaa Frederick _________4

Tiger Olympi804 Mikiah Brisco _________5

Auburn SR204 Chante Clinkscale _________6

Unattached890 Jada Mowatt _________7

Tiger Olympi809 Shannon Ray _________8

LSU FR524 Nasya Williams _________9
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash)
_________1

_________2

Arkansas JR116 Imani Carpenter _________3

LSU FR482 Laila Campbell _________4

Miami (Fla.) SR594 Alyssa Robinson _________5

Miami (Fla.) SO573 Sophie Haag _________6

Alabama FR47 Laila Wilcox _________7

Unattached SR889 Tijuanique Morton _________8

_________9

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:55 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 9.94 2024 Brandon Hicklin

Collegiate: 9.82 6/7/2017 Christian Coleman

LSU: 9.89 2008 Richard Thompson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Georgia SO417 Micah Larry _________1

Minnesota SR683 Devin Augustine _________2

Ole Miss JR780 Joseph Michel _________3

Auburn FR265 Israel Okon _________4

Asics914 Joseph Fahnbulleh _________5

Unattached898 Seye Ogunlewe _________6

Georgia SO409 Jehlani Gordon _________7

Florida FR364 Jaden Wiley _________8

Auburn SR260 Dario Matau _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Miami (Fla.) SO627 Ashton Torns _________1

Georgia FR404 Brody Buffington _________2

Ole Miss FR795 Jordan Urrutia _________3

Auburn JR254 Azeem Fahmi _________4

Arkansas SR195 Connor Washington _________5

Auburn JR264 Ian Myers _________6

Arkansas JR201 Tevijon Williams _________7

Minnesota SR685 Kion Benjamin _________8

Minnesota JR688 Zion Campbell _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unattached907 Robert Gregory _________1

Minnesota SO694 Charles Godfred _________2

Miami (Fla.) JR612 Carter Cukerstein _________3

Florida JR324 Garrett Fox _________4

Auburn SR252 Tyler Davis _________5

Miami (Fla.) SO614 George Franks _________6

Unattached SR896 Johnny Maurancy _________7

Ole Miss FR798 Tarique Wright _________8

Unattached JR902 Wyatt Wiggins _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached897 Brandon Mickle _________3

Tiger Olympi812 Dorian Camel _________4

Minnesota JR715 Waukeem Walters _________5

Unattached SR899 Jamarii Parker _________6

Unattached  6901 Chase Savoie _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  25   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:00 PM
West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 206-02 2023 Veronica Fraley

Collegiate: 230-05 5/21/2021 Jorinde Van Klinken

LSU: 194-04 1994 Danyel Mitchell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss SO752 Skylar Soli _________1

Ole Miss JR736 Opal Jackson _________2

Ole Miss SO748 Akaoma Odeluga _________3

Ole Miss SO753 Mensi Stiff _________4

LSU SO506 Ambria Langley _________5

Miami (Fla.) SO581 Calea Jackson _________6

Minnesota SO664 Anthonett Nabwe _________7

Auburn JR212 Megan Hague _________8

LSU SO480 Leah Acosta _________9

Auburn FR222 Camryn Massey _________10

LSU FR500 Princesse Hyman _________11

Auburn SR216 Maura Huwalt _________12

Auburn SR202 Adrienne Adams _________13

Event  31   Men Shot Put

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:00 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 70-10.50 2002 Janus Robberts

Collegiate: 72-02.25 6/3/1995 John Godina

LSU: 67-03.25 2022 John Meyer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Minnesota JR706 Tony Nelson _________1

Minnesota SR682 Kyle Atkinson _________2

Ole Miss JR772 Mason Hickel _________3

Auburn JR270 Matthew Rueff _________4

Alabama JR109 Christopher Young _________5

Alabama JR59 Christopher Crawford _________6

Alabama JR75 Trevor Gunzell _________7

Minnesota SR709 Isaiah Schafer _________8
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2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  5   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:10 PM
Final

Stadium: 1:59.73 2023 Michaela Rose

Collegiate: 1:57.73 4/17/2021 Athing Mu

LSU: 1:58.37 2024 Michaela Rose

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas SR143 Anna Podojil _________1

Track-Smith885 Cindy Bourdier _________2

Tulane SR818 Janae Dean _________3

LSU SR515 Michaela Rose _________4

Arkansas FR131 Sanu Jallow _________5

Arkansas JR112 Analisse Batista _________6

Track-Smith918 Sara Jane Underwood _________7

Auburn SO210 Camila Gomes _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas FR137 Lanie Meeks _________1

Alabama FR22 Gabriella Hernandez _________2

Arkansas FR125 Madeleine Gear _________3

Ole Miss SR739 Jo-Lauren Keane _________4

Ole Miss SR754 Cassandra Williamson _________5

Arkansas SO151 Sorcha Shiu _________6

Auburn SO225 Cady McPhail _________7

Alabama FR8 Jo'Lissa Coe _________8

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:20 PM
Final

Stadium: 1:44.46 2024 Sam Whitmarsh

Collegiate: 1:43.25 4/28/2018 Michael Saruni

LSU: 1:45.53 1987 Robin Van Helden

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss JR790 Jonny Stock _________1

Arkansas SR184 Elias Schreml _________2

Alabama SR68 Peter Diebold _________3

Alabama JR70 Oussama El Bouchayby _________4

Arkansas SR170 Davis Helmerich _________5

Tulane JR866 Zander Dunbar _________6

Alabama JR94 John O'Donnell _________7

Ole Miss JR766 Cade Flatt _________8

Ole Miss SO773 Aidan Hodge _________9

Ole Miss JR787 Gabe Scales _________10

LSU SR542 Dyllon Nimmers _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tulane JR881 Roman Schrader _________1

Alabama FR87 Adin Lathrop _________2

Ole Miss SR783 Cole Piotrowski _________3

Alabama JR76 Quinn Harder _________4

Auburn JR255 Rex Green _________5

Alabama SR60 Kai Crawford _________6

Arkansas SO169 Wyatt Green _________7

Arkansas FR162 Donovan Bitticks _________8

Alabama FR101 Evan Simpson _________9

Alabama JR57 Kai Connor _________10

Unattached JR892 Zak Blanchard _________11

Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:30 PM
Starting Height - 3.81 (12-6)

3.81 (12-6), 3.96 (12-11.75), 4.11 (13-5.75)

4.26 (13-11.75), 4.36 (14-3.5), 4.41 (14-5..5) 5 cm

Stadium: 15-01.75 2017 Morgann Leleux

Collegiate: 15-06.25 3/29/2019 Olivia Gruver

LSU: 15-03 2022 Lisa Gunnarsson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU JR522 Aly Jo Warren _________1

Ole Miss SO728 Aly Francolini _________2

Ole Miss FR734 Katelyn Hulsey _________3

Alabama FR26 Amelia Johnson _________4

Auburn SO238 Brooke Walden _________5

Alabama SR16 Holly Foley _________6

LSU JR513 Emery Prentice _________7

Ole Miss FR746 Katie McFarland _________8

Ole Miss FR723 Lily Beattie _________9

Minnesota SO641 Sofia Condon _________10

Auburn SR214 Rhiannon Held _________11

Minnesota SR635 Alexys Berger _________12

Arkansas SO128 Rachel Homoly _________13

Auburn JR231 Alyssa Quinones-Mixon _________14

LSU SR489 Johanna Duplantis _________15
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Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:30 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 53.26 2023 Briiton WIlson

Collegiate: 52.75 5/13/2018 Sydney McLaughlin

LSU: 53.97 2007 Nickiesha Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

Arkansas SO144 Saira Prince _________2

Puerto Rico799 Grace Claxton _________3

Georgia FR397 Michelle Smith _________4

HURDLEMECH432 Anna Cockrell _________5

Arkansas SR126 Rachel Glenn _________6

Unattached915 Jody sheppard _________7

Tiger Olympi810 Milan Young _________8

Unattached891 Leah Phillips _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Tiger Olympi803 Shani'a Bellamy _________3

LSU SR523 Garriel White _________4

More Sports718 Ashley Spencer _________5

Auburn SR213 Ashantae Harvey _________6

Auburn SO233 Zuriel Reed _________7

Minnesota SR649 Dyandra Gray _________8

Minnesota FR650 Kitania Headley _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

LSU FR485 Ahry Comer _________3

Miami (Fla.) FR595 Morgan Roundtree _________4

LSU FR498 Makeriah Harris _________5

Minnesota FR655 Ellie Kuechle _________6

Minnesota JR674 Tori Spagnola _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:40 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 48.16 2002 Rickey Harris

Collegiate: 47.02 6/8/2018 Rai Benjamin

LSU: 47.67 2005 Bennie Brazell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Arkansas JR164 Joel Burris _________3

Minnesota SO699 Ahmed Khadar _________4

Minnesota SR697 Frankie Grey _________5

Florida FR329 Jarrell Jimenez _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Unattached919 Jody Sheppard _________2

Arkansas SO199 Grant Williams _________3

Minnesota JR708 Brett Ringer _________4

Florida FR349 Vance Nilsson _________5

LSU SO551 Louis Rudge _________6

Unattached SR895 Jean Juanez _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:45 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 22.34 2024 Favour Ofili

Collegiate: 21.80 6/11/2022 Abby Stiener

LSU: 21.96 2022 Favour Olifi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
_________1

Unattached SR889 Tijuanique Morton _________2

Miami (Fla.) SR594 Alyssa Robinson _________3

Adidas909 McKenzie Long _________4

Tiger Olympi805 Rosemary Chukwuma _________5

Georgia JR383 Kaila Jackson _________6

Tiger Olympi808 Kortnei Johnson _________7

HURDLEMECH435 Alana Reid _________8

Alabama FR32 Precious Nzeakor _________9
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

Unattached908 Michelle Atherly _________2

Auburn SR204 Chante Clinkscale _________3

Georgia FR376 Sole Frederick _________4

Miami (Fla.) SO575 Sanaa Hebron _________5

Georgia FR375 Sanaa Frederick _________6

Florida JR276 Anthaya Charlton _________7

Florida JR294 Gabrielle Matthews _________8

Miami (Fla.) FR566 Iyonna Codd _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Georgia SO381 Sydney Harris _________3

Minnesota SR654 Kendra Kelley _________4

More Sports717 Christina Clemons _________5

LSU FR482 Laila Campbell _________6

Minnesota SO648 Victory Godah _________7

Ole Miss JR727 Hannah Foxx _________8

Minnesota FR658 Kennedy Martinson _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Arkansas SO140 LilliAnn Nunley _________4

Alabama FR47 Laila Wilcox _________5

Miami (Fla.) FR582 Brittney Jennings _________6

Arkansas JR116 Imani Carpenter _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  33   Women High Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:45 PM
Starting Height - 1.66 (5-5.25)

1.66 (5-5.25), 1.71 (5-7.25), 1.75 (5-8.75)

1.79 (5-10.5), 1.83 (6-0), 1.86 (6-1.25)  3 cm

Stadium: 6-04.75 2023 Lamara Distin

Collegiate: 6-06.75 3/9/2024 Lamaria Distin, Rachel Glenn

LSU: 6-02.25 1994 Gai Kapernick, Abigail O'Donoghue 2021

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU FR488 Jolie Dormus-Bayer _________1

Minnesota SR653 Nyalaam Jok _________2

Minnesota SR660 Alliyah McNeil _________3

Unattached888 Arika Harbo _________4

Arkansas SR113 Sydney Billington _________5

Georgia SR384 Elena Kulichenko _________6

Arkansas SR126 Rachel Glenn _________7

Event  35   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 46-02.75 2000 Suzette Lee

Collegiate: 47-11.75 5/13/2018 Keturah Orji

LSU: 45-10 2000 Keisha Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU SO490 Taylor Fingers _________1

Puma912 Jasmine Moore _________2

Minnesota JR663 Brooke Moore _________3

Minnesota SO673 Diarra Sow _________4

Florida FR299 Asia Phillips _________5

Unattached917 Za'Isha Fraser _________6

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 58-07.50 2023 Jayden Hibbert

Collegiate: 58-07.50 5/23/2023 Jayden Hibbert

LSU: 57-08.50 2002 Walter Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss SO774 Mikoy Holmes _________1

Alabama JR50 Mitchell Allen _________2

Florida FR334 Jaden Lippett _________3

Ole Miss SR757 Iangelo Atkinstall-Daley _________4

Unattached911 Michael Holloway II _________5

Minnesota SO692 Hakeem Ford _________6

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:00 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 19.49 2022 Erriyon Knighton

Collegiate: 19.69 5/25/2007 Walter Dix

LSU: 19.63 2006 Xavier Carter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

Unattached898 Seye Ogunlewe _________2

Georgia FR404 Brody Buffington _________3

Auburn SR250 Makanakaishe Charamba _________4

Asics914 Joseph Fahnbulleh _________5

LSU SO548 Jaiden Reid _________6

Auburn SR260 Dario Matau _________7

Auburn JR264 Ian Myers _________8

Arkansas SR195 Connor Washington _________9
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

Unattached907 Robert Gregory _________2

Miami (Fla.) SO614 George Franks _________3

Minnesota JR689 Aaron Charles _________4

LSU FR562 Jelani Watkins _________5

Florida JR314 Justin Braun _________6

Auburn JR254 Azeem Fahmi _________7

Minnesota JR688 Zion Campbell _________8

Georgia FR424 Xai Ricks _________9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Auburn SR252 Tyler Davis _________3

Ole Miss JR780 Joseph Michel _________4

Florida FR364 Jaden Wiley _________5

Tiger Olympi812 Dorian Camel _________6

Unattached JR902 Wyatt Wiggins _________7

Florida JR324 Garrett Fox _________8

Minnesota SR685 Kion Benjamin _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Auburn SO271 Ja'Kobe Tharp _________3

Ole Miss FR795 Jordan Urrutia _________4

Florida SO357 Malique Smith-Band _________5

Miami (Fla.) FR624 Caine Stanley _________6

Miami (Fla.) SO619 Ace Malone _________7

Florida SO354 Rios Prude _________8

Tiger Olympi811 Sean Burrell _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Florida JR328 Markevus Jackson _________3

Miami (Fla.) SR630 Lance Ward _________4

Ole Miss FR792 Wesley Todd _________5

Florida FR358 Nicholas Spikes _________6

Florida SR355 Ashton Schwartzman _________7

_________8

_________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached897 Brandon Mickle _________3

Minnesota JR715 Waukeem Walters _________4

Florida SR326 Reheem Hayles _________5

Ole Miss FR798 Tarique Wright _________6

Unattached SR899 Jamarii Parker _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  26   Men Javelin Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:15 PM
West Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 264-05 1998 Andreas Linden

Collegiate: 292-04 3/24/1990 Patrik Boden

LSU: 261-09 2023 Tzuriel Pedigo

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama SO64 Patrick Daves _________1

Alabama JR85 John Landers _________2

LSU FR528 Paul Catalanatto Jr _________3

Arkansas SR196 Marcus Weaver _________4

Miami (Fla.) SR613 Devoux Deysel _________5

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:15 PM
East Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 199-01 2021 Kylee Carter

Collegiate: 204-00 6/9/2016 Maggie Malone

LSU: 204-09 2014 Laverne Eve

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama FR1 Katelyn Adel _________1

Alabama SO43 Makenna Uranga _________2

Ole Miss SR730 Abigail Green _________3

Minnesota FR678 Ella Wieppert _________4

LSU SO494 Alexis Guillory _________5

Alabama FR34 Eleanor Partrick _________6

Miami (Fla.) SR578 Erikka Hill _________7

Alabama SR4 Megan Albamonti _________8

LSU SO517 Trinity Spooner _________9

Miami (Fla.) SR602 Deisiane Teixeira _________10

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:20 PM
Final

Stadium: 8:22.34 2002 Daniel Lincoln

Collegiate: 8:05.4h 5/13/1978 Henry Rono

LSU: 8:38.14 1990 Magnus Bengtsson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Walker Ediso JR904 Spencer Werner _________1

Ole Miss FR765 Samuel Ferguson _________2

Tulane SR883 Wondu Summa _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6
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Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:35 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:25.64 2022 Texas

S. WIlliams, R. Adeleke, J. Alfred, K. Simon

Collegiate: 3:17.96 6/8/2024 Kentucky

K. Davis, D. Miles, A. Steiner, A. Holmes

LSU: 3:24.59 2012 LSU

L. McDermott, R. Alexander, C. Tate, J. Day

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

ALSU _________3

1) #481 Aniyah Bigam SO 2) #511 Ella Onojuvwevwo JR

3) #523 Garriel White SR 4) #524 Nasya Williams FR

5) #515 Michaela Rose SR

AAuburn _________4

1) #219 Vimbayi Maisvorewa SR 2) #213 Ashantae Harvey SR

3) #233 Zuriel Reed SO 4) #229 Opeyemi Oke SO

5) #204 Chante Clinkscale SR

AArkansas _________5

1) #114 Kaylyn Brown SO 2) #119 Kayla Davis JR

3) #120 Ashanti Denton SR 4) #115 Sanaria Butler JR

BArkansas _________6

1) #121 Rosey Effiong SR 2) #126 Rachel Glenn SR

3) #131 Sanu Jallow FR 4) #145 Aaliyah Pyatt SR

AMinnesota _________7

1) #649 Dyandra Gray SR 2) #654 Kendra Kelley SR

3) #634 Laubenra Ben SO 4) #655 Ellie Kuechle FR

5) #658 Kennedy Martinson FR

 _________8

 _________9

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:45 PM
Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 2:57.76 2023 Florida

J. Powell, E. Bamidele, J. Patterson, R. Willie

Collegiate: 2:57.74 6/9/2023 Florida

E. Bamidele, J. Patterson, J. Powell, R. Willie

LSU: 2:59.59 2005 LSU

R. Darder, K. Willie, B. Brazell, X. Carter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 _________1

AMinnesota _________2

1) #710 Dwyne Smith FR 2) #697 Frankie Grey SR

3) #705 Christian Martin SR 4) #684 Ramy Ayoub JR

ALSU _________3

1) #560 Jeremiah Walker JR 2) #541 Shakeem McKay JR

3) #547 Gregory Prince JR 4) #533 Amal Glasgow FR

5) #546 Jayden Phillip JR

AGeorgia _________4

1) #408 Will Floyd SO 2) #405 Shemar Chambers SR

3) #424 Xai Ricks FR 4) #422 Ervin Pearson FR

5) #406 London Costen FR

AArkansas _________5

1) #191 TJ Tomlyanovich JR 2) #188 Jaden Smith JR

3) #177 Steven McElroy JR 4) #159 Brandon Battle SR

BArkansas _________6

1) #195 Connor Washington SR 2) #190 Tyrice Taylor JR

3) #175 Rivaldo Marshall SR 4) #178 Zyaire Nuriddin FR

AAlabama _________7

1) #55 Donald Chiyangwa JR 2) #95 Samuel Ogazi SO

3) #70 Oussama El Bouchayby JR 4) #68 Peter Diebold SR

AOle Miss _________8

1) #794 Carson Turner JR 2) #766 Cade Flatt JR

3) #790 Jonny Stock JR 4) #792 Wesley Todd FR

AMiami (Fla.) _________9

1) #614 George Franks SO 2) #619 Ace Malone SO

3) #624 Caine Stanley FR 4) #617 Robert Joseph JR

5) #630 Lance Ward SR



B. Moore Track & C. Maddox Field House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 13

2025 LSU Invitational - 5/3/2025

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
 _________1

 _________2

BAlabama _________3

1) #93 Ryan Nash FR 2) #76 Quinn Harder JR

3) #94 John O'Donnell JR 4) #87 Adin Lathrop FR

5) #102 Andrew Sirras FR

BMinnesota _________4

1) #699 Ahmed Khadar SO 2) #708 Brett Ringer JR

3) #683 Devin Augustine SR 4) #689 Aaron Charles JR

BOle Miss _________5

1) #784 Alec Reed FR 2) #777 Joshua Knox JR

3) #783 Cole Piotrowski SR 4) #798 Tarique Wright FR

CAlabama _________6

 _________7

 _________8

 _________9


